Caravan and Camping Park
Caravan and Camping Park
Caravan and Camping Park
Caravan and Camping Park
Caravan and Camping Park
Caravan and Camping Park
Caravan and Camping Park
Caravan and Camping Park
Caravan and Camping Park
Caravan and Camping Park
Caravan and Camping Park
Caravan and Camping Park
Caravan and Camping Park
Caravan and Camping Park
Caravan and Camping Park
Caravan and Camping Park
Caravan and Camping Park
Caravan and Camping Park
Caravan and Camping Park
Caravan and Camping Park
Caravan and Camping Park
Caravan and Camping Park
Caravan and Camping Park
Caravan and Camping Park
Caravan and Camping Park
Caravan and Camping Park
Caravan and Camping Park
Caravan and Camping Park
Caravan and Camping Park
Caravan and Camping Park
Caravan and Camping Park
Caravan and Camping Park
Caravan and Camping Park
Caravan and Camping Park
Caravan and Camping Park
Caravan and Camping Park
Caravan and Camping Park
Caravan and Camping Park
Caravan and Camping Park
Caravan and Camping Park
Caravan and Camping Park
Caravan and Camping Park
Caravan and Camping Park
Caravan and Camping Park
Caravan and Camping Park
Caravan and Camping Park
Caravan and Camping Park
Caravan and Camping Park
Caravan and Camping Park
Caravan and Camping Park
Caravan and Camping Park
Caravan and Camping Park
Caravan and Camping Park
Caravan and Camping Park
Caravan and Camping Park
Caravan and Camping Park
Caravan and Camping Park
Caravan and Camping Park
Caravan and Camping Park
Caravan and Camping Park
Caravan and Camping Park
Caravan and Camping Park
Caravan and Camping Park
Caravan and Camping Park
Caravan and Camping Park
Caravan and Camping Park

CCS00276
CCS00285
CCS00336
CCS00183
CCS00265
CCS00234
CCS00266
CCS00301
CCS00180
CCS00164
CCS00246
CCS00123
CCS00300
CCS00252
CCS00170
CCS00245
CCS34141
CCS00306
CCS00281
CCS00158
CCS00338
CCS00247
CCS00327
CCS00262
CCS00219
CCS00333
CCS00156
CCS00230
CCS00198
CCS00116
CCS00120
CCS00255
CCS00310
CCS00249
CCS00274
CCS00224
CCS00317
CCS00190
CCS00313
CCS00250
CCS00293
CCS00331
CCS00287
CCS00319
CCS00174
CCs00271
CCS00232
CCS00201
CCS00263
CCS00258
CCS00314
CCS00200
CCS00254
CCS00138
CCS40041
CCS00102
CCS00103
CCS00179
CCS00337
CCS00326
CCS00275
CCS00146
CCS00205
CCS00305
CCS00178
CCS34094

Account Name

Lough Ramor Caravan and Camping Park
Corofin Village Camping and Caravan
Doolin Riverside Caravan and Camping Park
Green Acres Caravan and Camping Park
Lakeside Holiday Park

Nagles Doolin Camping and Caravan Park
Blarney Caravan and Camping Park
Clonvilla

Desert House Caravan and Camping Park
Eagle Point Camping

Garrettstown House Holiday Park
Glengarriff Caravan and Camping Park
Hideaway Camping and Caravan Park
Jasmine Villa

O'Sheas Caravan and Camping Park
Sextons Caravan and Camping Park
Knockalla Caravan & Camping Park
Lakeside Caravan and Camping Park
Rosguill Caravan and Camping Park
Tramore Beach Caravan and Camping Park
Camac Valley Tourist Caravan & Camping Park
North Beach Caravan Park

Clifden Campsite and Caravan Park

Pairc Saoire an Spidéal

Renvyle Beach Caravan and Camping Park
Salthill Caravan Park

Anchor Caravan Park

Campail Teach an Aragail

Creveen Lodge Caravan and Camping Park
Flemings White Bridge Caravan and Camping
Fossa Caravan and Camping Park

Glen Ross Caravan and Camping Park
Glenbeg Caravan Park

Green Acres Caravan Park

Killarney Flesk Caravan Park

Mannix Point Camping and Caravan Park
Sir Rogers Caravan and Camping Park
Wave Crest Caravan and Camping Park
Woodlands Park

Nore Valley Park

Tree Grove Caravan and Camping Park
Beirnes of Battlebridge

Lough Rynn Caravan and Camping Park
Adare Camping & Caravan Site

Gyles Quay Caravan and Camping Park
Belleek Park, Caravan and Camping

Carra Caravan and Camping Park
Carrowkeel Camping and Caravan Park
Cong Camping, Caravan & Glamping Park
Keel Sandybanks Caravan and Camping Park
Lough Lannagh Caravan Park

Westport House Caravan & Camping Park
Galey Bay Caravan and Camping Park
Lough Key Caravan and Camping Park
Lough Arrow Touring Park

Rosses Point Caravan Park (Greenlands)
Strandhill Caravan and Camping Park
Ballinacourty House

Glen of Aherlow Caravan & Camping Park
O'Briens Cashel Lodge

Parsons Green

Streamstown Caravan and Camping Park
The Apple Camping and Caravan Park
Bayview Caravan and Camping Park
Casey's Caravan and Camping Park
Dunmore East Holiday Park

Approved
3 star
3 star
3 star
3 star
4 star
4 star
Approved
Approved
4 star
4 star
3 star
4 star
Approved
Approved
3 star
4 star
4 star
4 star
3 star
4 star
Approved
3 star
Approved
3 star
4 star
4 star
3 star
Approved
4 star
4 star
4 star
3 star
3 star
4 star
3 star
3 star
4 star
4 star
3 star
3 star
3 star
3 star
3 star
4 star
4 star
3 star
3 star
4 star
4 star
3 star
3 star
3 star
Approved
4 star
4 star
3 star
4 star
4 star
Approved
3 star
3 star
3 star
4 star
4 star
4 star

Ryefield

Main Street
Doolin

Doonaha West
Dooras
Ballaghaline
Stoneview
Clonpriest West
Ring Road
Reendesert
Garrettstown House
Inchintaggart
Castletownsend Road
Ballyadam
Inchintaggart
Carhue
Magherawardan
Belleek Road
Gortnalughoge
Kiltoorish
Corkagh Park
North Beach
Shanakeever
River Road

Tully Beg

30 Salthill Caravan Park
Aughacasla North
Oratory House Camping
Creeveen
Ballycasheen
Fossa

Kilnabrack Lower
Glenbeg
Aughacasla
Poulnamuck
Garranebane
Sandy Lane
Glenbeg

Dan Spring Road
Annamult
Danville House
Battlebridge
Lough Rynn
Drehidtarsna
Gyles Quay
Faranoo

Glebe

Carrowkeel
Lisloughrey

The Sandybanks
Lough Lannagh Village
The Demesne
Knockcroghery
Rockingham
Ballynary

Rosses Upper
Airport Road
Ballinacourty
Newtown

Saint Patricksrock
Ballyboy West
Streamstown
Moorstown

Gold Coast Road
Tallacoole
Dunmore East Holiday Park

Loop Head Peninsula

Desert
Ballylickey
Garrettstown

Melmore Road

Green Isle Link Road

Knocknacarra

Gallarus

Muckross

Banna

New Ross Road

Belcarra
Turlough
Quay Road
Keel

Streamstown

Clonea

Virginia
Corofin
Doolin
Kilkee
Mountshannon
Doolin
Blarney
Youghal
Clonakilty
Bantry
Kinsale
Glengarriff
Skibbereen
Carrigtwohill
Glengarriff
Timoleague
Portsalon
Ballyshannon
Downings
Portnoo
Clondalkin
Rush

Clifden
Spiddal
Renvyle
Galway city
Castlegregory
Ballydavid
Lauragh
Killarney
Killarney
Glenbeigh
Caherdaniel
Castlegregory
Killarney
Caherciveen
Ardfert
Caherdaniel
Tralee
Stoneyford
Kilkenny
Leitrim Village
Mohill

Adare
Riverstown
Ballina
Castlebar
Castlebar
Cong

Achill Island
Castlebar
Westport
Roscommon
Boyle
Riverstown
Rosses Point
Strandhill
Aherlow
Aherlow
Cashel
Clogheen
Roscrea
Cahir
Dungarvan
Dungarvan
Dunmore East

Eircode/Postal code
A82 Y058
V95 ET35
V95 KP99
V15 YV59
V94 V638
V95 HX25
T23 R85R
P36 ND83
P85 XE29
P75 WP58
P17 NP66
P75 KD57
P81 EV78
T45 XW88
P75 PY56
P72 WY61
F92 Y338
F94 TORY
F92 W965
F94 RW66
D22 DR60
K56 HN63
H71 NW52
HI91 A271
H91 EP38
HI1 K941
V92 YD42
V92 HX95
V93 YHY9
V93 HW56
V93 V208
V93 HF64
V93 Y306
V92 TK40
V93 D6PN
V23 PAO7
V92 WV83
V93 V2YP
V92 RW89
R95 RXR4
R95 K642
N41 XV90
N41 KH22
V94 E2C4
A91 RH2C
F26 CP57
F23 TW02
F23 NX74
F31 XD56
F28 EA47
F23 VW73
F28 TY45
F42 RP20
F52 HE06
F52 K793
F91 TC64
F91 W540
E34 DF43
E34 NH58
E25 PY79
E21 A377
E53 YX67
E21 YX33
X35 EA40
X35 EP20
X91 A9PY

Co.
Co.
Co.
Co.
Co.
Co.
Co.
Co.
Co.
Co.
Co.
Co.
Co.
Co.
Co.
Co.
Co.

C

=}

C

=}

C

=}

Co.

Co.

Co.
C

=}

C

=}

Co.

Co.
C

=}

C
Co.
C

=}

=}

C

=}

Cavan
Clare
Clare
Clare
Clare
Clare
Cork
Cork
Cork
Cork
Cork
Cork
Cork
Cork
Cork
Cork
Donegal

. Donegal
Co.

Donegal

. Donegal
Co.
Co.
Co.

Dublin
Dublin
Galway

. Galway
Co.
Co.

Galway
Galway

. Kerry
Co.
Co.
Co.
Co.
Co.

Kerry
Kerry
Kerry
Kerry
Kerry

. Kerry
Co.
Co.
Co.
Co.
Co.

Kerry
Kerry
Kerry
Kerry
Kerry

. Kerry
. Kilkenny
Co.

Kilkenny

. Leitrim
Co.
Co.
Co.
Co.
Co.
Co.
Co.
Co.
. Mayo
Co.
Co.
Co.
Co.
Co.

Leitrim
Limerick
Louth
Mayo
Mayo
Mayo
Mayo
Mayo

Mayo
Roscommon
Roscommon
Sligo
Sligo

. Sligo

. Tipperary
Co.
Co.
Co.

Tipperary
Tipperary
Tipperary

. Tipperary
. Tipperary
. Waterford
Co.
. Waterford

Waterford

Owner(s) as it appears on Register
Lough Ramor Caravan and Camping Park
Jude Neylon

Pat and Joan O'Connor

Green Acres Ventures Limited

Thomas Bottcher

Doolin Camping and Caravan Park Limited
Blarney Holiday Park Limited

Ms Noreen Cashman

Desert House Caravan Park Limited
Piolar Teoranta

Mr Finbarr Mawe

Nicholas Dowling

Stephen Keohane

Jasmine Villa

0O'Shea's Caravan and Camping

Mr Con and Margaret Sexton
Knockalla Limited

Erne Enterprise Dev Co Ltd

Mr Denis Boyce

Tramore Beach Caravan and Camping Park
Bk Golf Management Limited

Mr Stephen McNally

Thomas Nee

Spiddal Mobile Home Park Limited
Pauline Mortimer

Mr John O'Malley

Mr Chris Searle

Teach An Aragial Campail

Mrs Mary Moriarty

John and Moira Fleming

Fossa Caravan and Camping Park
Glenross Caravan Park Limited
Noel O'Shea

Mr Michael Keane

Mr John Courtney

Ann Sharpe

Ben & Margaret Breen

Wave Crest Caravan Park Limited
Michael McDonnell

Paul Harper

Tree Grove Caravan and Camping Park
Joe Beirne

Leitrim County Council

Hugh & Marie Doherty

Gyles Quay Caravan Park Limited
Belleek Woods Camping Limited
Carra Caravans Limited

Mr Alex Peters

Ms Margaret Collins

Mayo County Council, Local Authority
Mayo County Council

Inishoo Management Limited

Mr Patrick Naughton

Moylurg Rockingham DAC

John and Catherine Ashworth

The Sligo Tourist Development Association Ltd
The Sligo Tourist Development Association Ltd
Mr Christopher Stanley

George & Rosaline Drew

Tom & Brid O'Brien

PJ and K Noonan

Mrs Marina & Keith Stanley

Mr Cornelius Traas

Gold Coast Holidays Ltd

Caseys Caravan & Camping Park
Dunmore East Holiday Park Limited

al No. of Pitches

40
20
50
41
45
132
40
30
36
125
200
90
60
19
25
30
28
88
89
25
213
64
42
51
36
70
30
42
20
92
120
40
85
88
72
73
35
122
132
106
46
63
20
28
174
73
20
58
40
161
20
160
27
75
30
180
190
45
40
20
89
30
32
134
283
102

Sole Trader
Partnership
Sole Trader
Company
Company
Company
Company
Sole Trader
Company
Company
Sole Trader
Sole Trader
Sole Trader
Sole Trader
Sole Trader
Sole Trader
Company
Company
Company
Company
Company
Sole Trader
Sole Trader
Company
Sole Trader
Sole Trader
Sole Trader
Company
Sole Trader
Company
Company
Sole Trader
Company
Sole Trader
Sole Trader
Sole Trader
Partnership
Company
Company
Sole Trader
Company
Sole Trader
Other

Sole Trader
Company
Sole Trader
Company
Sole Trader
Sole Trader
Other
Other
Company
Sole Trader
Company
Partnership
Company
Company
Sole Trader
Partnership
Partnership
Partnership
Sole Trader
Sole Trader
Company
Sole Trader
Company



Caravan and Camping Park
Caravan and Camping Park
Caravan and Camping Park
Caravan and Camping Park
Caravan and Camping Park
Caravan and Camping Park
Caravan and Camping Park
Caravan and Camping Park
Caravan and Camping Park
Caravan and Camping Park
Caravan and Camping Park
Caravan and Camping Park

CCS00225
CCS00168
CCS00195
CCs41573
CCS00332
CCS00112
CCS00163
CCS00324
CCS00298
CCS00279
CCs00181
CCs00153

Account Name

Fitzmaurice's Caravan & Camping Park
Newtown Cove Caravan and Camping Park
Powers the Pot Caravan and Camping Park

Lough Ennell Caravan Park
Ferrybank Caravan Park

Morriscastle Strand Family Caravan Park
Ocean Island Caravan and Camping Park

The Trading Post Camper Park
Hidden Valley Holiday Park

Moat Farm Caravan and Camping Park

River Valley Caravan Park

Roundwood Caravan and Camping Park

Approved
4 star
Approved
Approved
4 star
4 star
4 star
4 star
4 star
3 star
4 star
4 star

Address Line 1

0ld Crobally Road
Newtown

Harneys Cross
Tudenham Shore
Ferrybank
Morriscastle Strand
John's Hill
Ballinamona
Hidden Valley Resort
Moat Farm
Redcross

Ashtown

Address Line 2

Boola
Carrickwood

Tinacree

Ballaghkeen

Roundwood

Tramore
Tramore
Clonmel
Mullingar
Wexford
Kilmuckridge
New Ross
The Ballagh
Rathdrum
Donard
Wicklow
Bray

Eircode/Postal code
X91 X2WH
X91 E099
E91 F782
N91 P798
Y35 PP64
Y25 E9P5
Y34 VP79
Y21 A093
A67 XY56
W91 T2P3
A67 W966
A98 W3R8

9686080880888

Waterford
Waterford
Waterford
Westmeath
Wexford
Wexford
Wexford
Wexford
Wicklow
Wicklow
Wicklow
Wicklow

Owner(s) as it appears on Register
Fitzmaurice Caravan Park Limited
Newtown Cove Caravan & Camping Park
Niall & Josephine Carroll

Eamon O'Malley

Wexford County Council

Niamh Darcy & Hugh Darcy

Anne Whelan

Mr Patrick Power

Hidden Valley Holidays Limited
Edward and Nuala Allen

Robert Williams

Summitpeak Land Holdings Limited

Total No. of Pitches

110
100
20
35
77
312
82
21
213
40
224
83

Proprietor Description
Company
Company
Partnership
Sole Trader
Company
Company
Sole Trader
Sole Trader
Company
Partnership
Sole Trader
Company



