

Sector	Property Reg Number	Account Name	Rating	Address Line 1	Address Line 2	City/Town	Eircode/Postal code	County	Owner(s) as it appears on Register	Total No. of Pitches	Proprietor Description
Caravan and Camping Park	CCS00276	Lough Ramor Caravan and Camping Park	Approved	Ryefield		Virginia	A82 Y058	Co. Cavan	Lough Ramor Caravan and Camping Park	40	Sole Trader
Caravan and Camping Park	CCS00285	Corofin Village Camping and Caravan	3 star	Main Street		Corofin	V95 ET35	Co. Clare	Jude Neylon	20	Partnership
Caravan and Camping Park	CCS00336	Doolin Riverside Caravan and Camping Park	3 star	Doolin		Doolin	V95 KP99	Co. Clare	Pat and Joan O'Connor	50	Sole Trader
Caravan and Camping Park	CCS00183	Green Acres Caravan and Camping Park	3 star	Doonaha West	Loop Head Peninsula	Kilkee	V15 YV59	Co. Clare	Green Acres Ventures Limited	41	Company
Caravan and Camping Park	CCS00265	Lakeside Holiday Park	3 star	Dooras		Mountshannon	V94 V638	Co. Clare	Thomas Bottcher	45	Company
Caravan and Camping Park	CCS00234	Nagles Doolin Camping and Caravan Park	4 star	Ballaghline		Doolin	V95 HX25	Co. Clare	Doolin Camping and Caravan Park Limited	132	Company
Caravan and Camping Park	CCS00266	Blarney Caravan and Camping Park	4 star	Stoneview		Blarney	T23 R85R	Co. Cork	Blarney Holiday Park Limited	40	Company
Caravan and Camping Park	CCS00301	Clonvilla	Approved	Clonpriest West		Youghal	P36 ND83	Co. Cork	Ms Noreen Cashman	30	Sole Trader
Caravan and Camping Park	CCS00180	Desert House Caravan and Camping Park	Approved	Ring Road	Desert	Clonakilty	P85 XE29	Co. Cork	Desert House Caravan Park Limited	36	Company
Caravan and Camping Park	CCS00164	Eagle Point Camping	4 star	Reendesert	Ballylickey	Bantry	P75 WP58	Co. Cork	Piolar Teoranta	125	Company
Caravan and Camping Park	CCS00246	Garretstown House Holiday Park	4 star	Garretstown House	Garretstown	Kinsale	P17 NP66	Co. Cork	Mr Finbarr Mawe	200	Sole Trader
Caravan and Camping Park	CCS00123	Glengarriff Caravan and Camping Park	3 star	Inchintaggart		Glengarriff	P75 KD57	Co. Cork	Nicholas Dowling	90	Sole Trader
Caravan and Camping Park	CCS00300	Hideaway Camping and Caravan Park	4 star	Castletownsend Road		Skibbereen	P81 EV78	Co. Cork	Stephen Keohane	60	Sole Trader
Caravan and Camping Park	CCS00252	Jasmine Villa	Approved	Ballyadam		Carrigtwohill	T45 XW88	Co. Cork	Jasmine Villa	19	Sole Trader
Caravan and Camping Park	CCS00170	O'Sheas Caravan and Camping Park	Approved	Inchintaggart		Glengarriff	P75 PY56	Co. Cork	O'Shea's Caravan and Camping	25	Sole Trader
Caravan and Camping Park	CCS00245	Sextons Caravan and Camping Park	3 star	Carhue		Timoleague	P72 WY61	Co. Cork	Mr Con and Margaret Sexton	30	Sole Trader
Caravan and Camping Park	CCS34141	Knockalla Caravan & Camping Park	4 star	Magherawardan		Portsalon	F92 Y338	Co. Donegal	Knockalla Limited	28	Company
Caravan and Camping Park	CCS00306	Lakeside Caravan and Camping Park	4 star	Belleek Road		Ballyshannon	F94 T9RY	Co. Donegal	Erne Enterprise Dev Co Ltd	88	Company
Caravan and Camping Park	CCS00281	Rosguill Caravan and Camping Park	4 star	Gortnalughoge	Melmore Road	Downings	F92 W965	Co. Donegal	Mr Denis Boyce	89	Company
Caravan and Camping Park	CCS00158	Tramore Beach Caravan and Camping Park	3 star	Kiltoorish		Portnoo	F94 RW66	Co. Donegal	Tramore Beach Caravan and Camping Park	25	Company
Caravan and Camping Park	CCS00338	Camac Valley Tourist Caravan & Camping Park	4 star	Corkagh Park	Green Isle Link Road	Clondalkin	D22 DR60	Co. Dublin	Bk Golf Management Limited	213	Company
Caravan and Camping Park	CCS00247	North Beach Caravan Park	Approved	Rush		North Beach	K56 HN63	Co. Dublin	Mr Stephen McNally	64	Sole Trader
Caravan and Camping Park	CCS00327	Clifden Campsite and Caravan Park	3 star	Shanakeever		Clifden	H71 NW52	Co. Galway	Thomas Nee	42	Sole Trader
Caravan and Camping Park	CCS00262	Páirc Saoire an Spidéal	Approved	River Road		Spiddal	H91 A271	Co. Galway	Spiddal Mobile Home Park Limited	51	Company
Caravan and Camping Park	CCS00219	Renvyle Beach Caravan and Camping Park	3 star	Tully Beg		Renvyle	H91 EP38	Co. Galway	Pauline Mortimer	36	Sole Trader
Caravan and Camping Park	CCS00333	Salthill Caravan Park	4 star	30 Salthill Caravan Park	Knocknacarra	Galway city	H91 K941	Co. Galway	Mr John O'Malley	70	Sole Trader
Caravan and Camping Park	CCS00156	Anchor Caravan Park	4 star	Aughacasla North		Castlegregory	V92 YD42	Co. Kerry	Mr Chris Searle	30	Sole Trader
Caravan and Camping Park	CCS00230	Campall Teach an Aragail	3 star	Oratory House Camping	Gallarus	Ballydavid	V92 HX95	Co. Kerry	Teach An Aragail Campall	42	Company
Caravan and Camping Park	CCS00198	Creveen Lodge Caravan and Camping Park	Approved	Creveen		Lauragh	V93 YH9Y	Co. Kerry	Mrs Mary Moriarty	20	Sole Trader
Caravan and Camping Park	CCS00116	Flemings White Bridge Caravan and Camping	4 star	Ballycasheen		Killarney	V93 HW56	Co. Kerry	John and Moira Fleming	92	Company
Caravan and Camping Park	CCS00120	Fossa Caravan and Camping Park	4 star	Fossa		Killarney	V93 V208	Co. Kerry	Fossa Caravan and Camping Park	120	Company
Caravan and Camping Park	CCS00255	Glen Ross Caravan and Camping Park	4 star	Kilnabrack Lower		Glenbeigh	V93 HF64	Co. Kerry	Glenross Caravan Park Limited	40	Sole Trader
Caravan and Camping Park	CCS00310	Glenbeg Caravan Park	3 star	Glenbeg		Caherdaniel	V93 Y306	Co. Kerry	Noel O'Shea	85	Company
Caravan and Camping Park	CCS00249	Green Acres Caravan Park	3 star	Aughacasla		Castlegregory	V92 TK40	Co. Kerry	Mr Michael Keane	88	Sole Trader
Caravan and Camping Park	CCS00274	Killarney Flesk Caravan Park	4 star	Poulnamuck	Muckross	Killarney	V93 D6PN	Co. Kerry	Mr John Courtney	72	Sole Trader
Caravan and Camping Park	CCS00224	Mannix Point Camping and Caravan Park	3 star	Garranebane		Caherciveen	V23 PA07	Co. Kerry	Ann Sharpe	73	Sole Trader
Caravan and Camping Park	CCS00317	Sir Rogers Caravan and Camping Park	3 star	Sandy Lane	Banna	Ardfert	V92 WV83	Co. Kerry	Ben & Margaret Breen	35	Partnership
Caravan and Camping Park	CCS00190	Wave Crest Caravan and Camping Park	4 star	Glenbeg		Caherdaniel	V93 V2YP	Co. Kerry	Wave Crest Caravan Park Limited	122	Company
Caravan and Camping Park	CCS00313	Woodlands Park	4 star	Dan Spring Road		Tralee	V92 RW89	Co. Kerry	Michael McDonnell	132	Company
Caravan and Camping Park	CCS00250	Nore Valley Park	3 star	Annamult		Stoneyford	R95 RXR4	Co. Kilkenny	Paul Harper	106	Sole Trader
Caravan and Camping Park	CCS00293	Tree Grove Caravan and Camping Park	3 star	Darville House	New Ross Road	Kilkenny	R95 K642	Co. Kilkenny	Tree Grove Caravan and Camping Park	46	Company
Caravan and Camping Park	CCS00331	Beirnes of Battlebridge	3 star	Battlebridge		Leitrim Village	N41 XV90	Co. Leitrim	Joe Beirne	63	Sole Trader
Caravan and Camping Park	CCS00287	Lough Rynn Caravan and Camping Park	3 star	Lough Rynn		Mohill	N41 KH22	Co. Leitrim	Leitrim County Council	20	Other
Caravan and Camping Park	CCS00319	Adare Camping & Caravan Site	3 star	Drehidarsna		Adare	V94 E2C4	Co. Limerick	Hugh & Marie Doherty	28	Sole Trader
Caravan and Camping Park	CCS00174	Gyles Quay Caravan and Camping Park	4 star	Gyles Quay		Riverstown	A91 RH2C	Co. Louth	Gyles Quay Caravan Park Limited	174	Company
Caravan and Camping Park	CCS00271	Belleek Park, Caravan and Camping	4 star	Faranoo		Ballina	F26 CP57	Co. Mayo	Belleek Woods Camping Limited	73	Sole Trader
Caravan and Camping Park	CCS00232	Carra Caravan and Camping Park	3 star	Glebe	Belcarra	Castlebar	F23 TW02	Co. Mayo	Carra Caravans Limited	20	Company
Caravan and Camping Park	CCS00201	Carrowkeel Camping and Caravan Park	3 star	Carrowkeel	Turlough	Castlebar	F23 NX74	Co. Mayo	Mr Alex Peters	58	Sole Trader
Caravan and Camping Park	CCS00263	Cong Camping, Caravan & Glamping Park	4 star	Lisluoghrey	Quay Road	Cong	F31 XD56	Co. Mayo	Ms Margaret Collins	40	Sole Trader
Caravan and Camping Park	CCS00258	Keel Sandbanks Caravan and Camping Park	4 star	The Sandbanks	Keel	Achill Island	F28 EA47	Co. Mayo	Mayo County Council, Local Authority	161	Other
Caravan and Camping Park	CCS00314	Lough Lannagh Caravan Park	3 star	Lough Lannagh Village		Castlebar	F23 VW73	Co. Mayo	Mayo County Council	20	Other
Caravan and Camping Park	CCS00200	Westport House Caravan & Camping Park	3 star	The Demesne		Westport	F28 TY45	Co. Mayo	Inishoo Management Limited	160	Company
Caravan and Camping Park	CCS00254	Galey Bay Caravan and Camping Park	3 star	Knockcroghery		Roscommon	F42 RP20	Co. Roscommon	Mr Patrick Naughton	27	Sole Trader
Caravan and Camping Park	CCS00138	Lough Key Caravan and Camping Park	Approved	Rockingham		Boyle	F52 HE06	Co. Roscommon	Moylurg Rockingham DAC	75	Company
Caravan and Camping Park	CCS40041	Lough Arrow Touring Park	4 star	Ballymary		Riverstown	F52 K793	Co. Sligo	John and Catherine Ashworth	30	Partnership
Caravan and Camping Park	CCS00102	Rosses Point Caravan Park (Greenlands)	4 star	Rosses Upper		Rosses Point	F91 TC64	Co. Sligo	The Sligo Tourist Development Association Ltd	180	Company
Caravan and Camping Park	CCS00103	Strandhill Caravan and Camping Park	3 star	Airport Road		Strandhill	F91 Y540	Co. Sligo	The Sligo Tourist Development Association Ltd	190	Company
Caravan and Camping Park	CCS00179	Ballinacourty House	4 star	Ballinacourty		Aherlow	E34 DF43	Co. Tipperary	Mr Christopher Stanley	45	Sole Trader
Caravan and Camping Park	CCS00337	Glen of Aherlow Caravan & Camping Park	4 star	Newtown		Aherlow	E34 NH58	Co. Tipperary	George & Rosaline Drew	40	Partnership
Caravan and Camping Park	CCS00326	O'Briens Cashel Lodge	Approved	Saint Patricksrock		Cashel	E25 PY79	Co. Tipperary	Tom & Brid O'Brien	20	Partnership
Caravan and Camping Park	CCS00275	Parsons Green	3 star	Ballyboy West		Clogheen	E21 A377	Co. Tipperary	PJ and K Noonan	89	Partnership
Caravan and Camping Park	CCS00146	Streamstown Caravan and Camping Park	3 star	Streamstown	Streamstown	Roscrea	E53 YX67	Co. Tipperary	Mrs Marina & Keith Stanley	30	Sole Trader
Caravan and Camping Park	CCS00205	The Apple Camping and Caravan Park	3 star	Moorstown		Cahir	E21 YX33	Co. Tipperary	Mr Cornelius Traas	32	Sole Trader
Caravan and Camping Park	CCS00305	Bayview Caravan and Camping Park	4 star	Gold Coast Road		Dungarvan	X35 EA40	Co. Waterford	Gold Coast Holidays Ltd	134	Company
Caravan and Camping Park	CCS00178	Casey's Caravan and Camping Park	4 star	Tallacoole	Clonea	Dungarvan	X35 EP20	Co. Waterford	Caseys Caravan & Camping Park	283	Sole Trader
Caravan and Camping Park	CCS34094	Dunmore East Holiday Park	4 star	Dunmore East Holiday Park		Dunmore East	X91 A9PY	Co. Waterford	Dunmore East Holiday Park Limited	102	Company

Sector	Property Reg Number	Account Name	Rating	Address Line 1	Address Line 2	City/Town	Eircode/Postal code	County	Owner(s) as it appears on Register	Total No. of Pitches	Proprietor Description
Caravan and Camping Park	CCS00225	Fitzmaurice's Caravan & Camping Park	Approved	Old Crobally Road		Tramore	X91 X2WH	Co. Waterford	Fitzmaurice Caravan Park Limited	110	Company
Caravan and Camping Park	CCS00168	Newtown Cove Caravan and Camping Park	4 star	Newtown		Tramore	X91 E099	Co. Waterford	Newtown Cove Caravan & Camping Park	100	Company
Caravan and Camping Park	CCS00195	Powers the Pot Caravan and Camping Park	Approved	Harneys Cross	Boola	Clonmel	E91 F782	Co. Waterford	Niall & Josephine Carroll	20	Partnership
Caravan and Camping Park	CCS41573	Lough Ennell Caravan Park	Approved	Tudenhams Shore	Carrickwood	Mullingar	N91 P798	Co. Westmeath	Eamon O'Malley	35	Sole Trader
Caravan and Camping Park	CCS00332	Ferrybank Caravan Park	4 star	Ferrybank		Wexford	Y35 PP64	Co. Wexford	Wexford County Council	77	Company
Caravan and Camping Park	CCS00112	Morriscastle Strand Family Caravan Park	4 star	Morriscastle Strand	Tinacree	Kilmuckridge	Y25 E9P5	Co. Wexford	Niamh Darcy & Hugh Darcy	312	Company
Caravan and Camping Park	CCS00163	Ocean Island Caravan and Camping Park	4 star	John's Hill		New Ross	Y34 VP79	Co. Wexford	Anne Whelan	82	Sole Trader
Caravan and Camping Park	CCS00324	The Trading Post Camper Park	4 star	Ballinamona	Ballaghkeen	The Ballagh	Y21 A093	Co. Wexford	Mr Patrick Power	21	Sole Trader
Caravan and Camping Park	CCS00298	Hidden Valley Holiday Park	4 star	Hidden Valley Resort		Rathdrum	A67 XY56	Co. Wicklow	Hidden Valley Holidays Limited	213	Company
Caravan and Camping Park	CCS00279	Moat Farm Caravan and Camping Park	3 star	Moat Farm		Donard	W91 T2P3	Co. Wicklow	Edward and Nuala Allen	40	Partnership
Caravan and Camping Park	CCS00181	River Valley Caravan Park	4 star	Redcross		Wicklow	A67 W966	Co. Wicklow	Robert Williams	224	Sole Trader
Caravan and Camping Park	CCS00153	Roundwood Caravan and Camping Park	4 star	Ashtown	Roundwood	Bray	A98 W3R8	Co. Wicklow	Summitpeak Land Holdings Limited	83	Company